
nonna's favorites

Scratch Menukitchen

Pasta Silva
Ziti, diced chicken, mushrooms, 
shallots and creamy marsala 
wine sauce

20.99

Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp sautéed in a light garlic 
butter and wine sauce over a 
bed of linguine

22.99

Fettuccine Alfredo
A tasty blend of fresh cream, 
butter and Parmesan

17.99

baked pasta
Stuffed Shells
Extra-large shells stuffed with 
ricotta, topped and oven-baked 
with mozzarella and tomato sauce

17.99

Baked Ziti
Ziti pasta blended with ricotta 
and mozzarella in our 
homemade sauce

18.49

Lasagna
Pasta layered with homemade 
meat sauce and ricotta, baked 
with mozzarella

18.99

Spaghetti alla Carbonara
Spaghetti with bacon, onion and egg 
in a delicious Parmesan cheese sauce

19.99

NEW Lobster Ravioli
Ravioli stuffed with lobster and cheese, 
served in our Parma Rosa sauce

25.99

Pasta Fresca
Diced chicken, sautéed with 
fresh spinach, diced tomatoes, 
garlic, white wine, mozzarella 
and tomato sauce over linguine

20.99

chicken eggplant kid's

sides

All chicken served over pasta 
with a side salad and fresh 
garlic bread.

All eggplant served over pasta 
with a side salad and fresh 
garlic bread.

Chicken Francesca
Egg-battered chicken sautéed 
with lemon butter and white wine

20.99

Chicken Marsala
Boneless chicken breast sautéed 
with fresh mushrooms in a 
marsala wine sauce

20.99

Eggplant Parmigiana
Fresh eggplant topped with mozzarella 
cheese and our tomato sauce Ravioli

Baked Ziti
Stuffed Shells
Fettuccine Alfredo

Chicken Fingers
With spaghetti or french fries
Pasta with Sauce
Spaghetti, linguine or ziti

18.49

Eggplant Rollatini
Fresh eggplant filled and rolled with 
ricotta cheese, topped with a tomato 
sauce and mozzarella cheese

19.49

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded cutlet topped with 
mozzarella cheese and our 
tomato sauce

20.99

Substitute vegetables 
or spinach for pasta +3 
or Fettuccine Alfredo +2

soups & salads

starters
Mozzarella Sticks
Lightly breaded mozzarella 
served with our own 
tomato sauce

9.49

Garlic Knots w/ Sauce
Knotted dough, baked 
and tossed with garlic 
and Italian spices

5.99

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Served with dipping sauce

6.99

Bruschetta
Toasted Italian bread
with fresh mozzarella,
diced tomato and a touch
of garlic and oil
Add to pizza dough +$1
(GF) cauliflower +$4

11.49

Fried Calamari
Delicately fried squid with 
our zesty marinara

11.99

House Salad
Fresh mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots and cucumbers

S 5.99  L 8.99

Caesar Salad*
Crisp romaine lettuce with our own Caesar dressing

S 5.99  L 8.99

Greek Salad
Feta cheese, onions, tomatoes, pepperoncinis 
and olives on a bed of fresh greens

S 9.99  L 11.99

Antipasto Salad
Selection of fine Italian meats and cheese on a bed of fresh greens

14.99

Chopped Salad
Blackened chicken breast over chopped lettuce, tomatoes, 
cucumbers, onions, Gorgonzola, jalapeños, dried cranberries 
and walnuts, drizzled with a  balsamic glaze

14.99

6.25

All salads served with garlic bread. Add chicken 3.99 Add shrimp 7.99
Dressings: House, Ranch, Blue Cheese — Extra Dressing +$1

pastaOur fresh-fired pasta dishes are 
sauced to order with our timeless, 

house-made recipes.

All pasta dinners are served with a side 
salad and garlic bread. Substitute soup 

or Caesar salad +$2

PA S T A
Spaghetti
Linguine
Capellini
Fettuccine

Ziti
Ravioli
(GF) Ziti +2
Tortellini +3

1 S A U C E2

Tomato Sauce
Marinara Sauce
Meat Sauce
Garlic & Oil

15.99

15.99

17.99

15.99

Alfredo Sauce
Fra Diavolo Sauce
Parma Rosa Sauce

16.99

16.99

16.99

T O P P I N G2

Mozzarella
Mushrooms
Broccoli
Spinach
Sauteed Vegetables

+1.49

+1.49

+1.99

+1.99

+3.99

Chicken
Sausage
Meatballs
Calamari
Shrimp

+3.99

+3.99

+3.99

+6.99

+7.99

7.99

Stuffed Italian Slice
Served with a side of sauce

749

Caprese Salad
Tomatoes and buffalo 
mozzarella drizzled with 
olive oil and balsamic glaze, 
topped with fresh basil

11.49

Soup of the Day

Served with a side salad and fresh garlic bread.

Meatballs or Sausage   6.49

Alfredo                      S1.99 L6.99

Tomato Sauce      S1.49 L4.99

Meat Sauce            S1.99 L6.99

French Fries              3.99

Vegetables                 5.99

Steamed Broccoli 5.99

Add Mozzarella 1.99

5.99Side of Chicken 
Grilled or Blackened

Pizza & Deli Menupizzeria
pizza
selections

calzones

specialty pizzas

Pepperoni • Sausage • Meatballs • Ham • Bacon • Anchovies
Cup & Char Pepperoni • Spicy Italian Sausage • Ricotta
Extra Cheese • Fresh Garlic • Basil • Onions • Spinach
Broccoli • Eggplant • Artichoke • Banana Peppers
Black Olives • Pineapple • Tomato

Brushed with garlic oil and 
topped with pecorino romano.
Add your favorite toppings to 
the Cheese Calzone       +$1.49

T opp i ngs    
Pepperoni • Cup & Char Pepperoni
Sausage • Spicy Sausage • Meatballs • Ham
Fresh Green Peppers • Fresh Mushrooms
Black Olives • Extra Cheese • Fresh Garlic
Basil • Onions • Anchovies • Spinach  
Broccoli • Eggplant • Artichoke • Pineapple
Banana Peppers 

*Prices subject to change. The FDA advises against raw or undercooked meat, 
  poultry, seafood or eggs because it increases your risk of foodborne illness.

Margherita 
Marinara sauce with a hint of garlic, olive oil, fresh 
mozzarella, basil and parmesan cheese

Bianca
Topped with ricotta and mozzarella cheeses with fresh 
garlic and oil

Meat Lover’s Special
Includes pepperoni, sausage, meatballs, bacon and ham

Giovanni’s Primo
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, fresh peppers, mushrooms, 
black olives and onions

The “Don”
Fresh mushrooms,  onions, sliced marinated tomatoes
and cheese

Hawaiian 
Topped with bacon, ham and pineapple

Cauli Fresca
Cauliflower crust topped with fresh mushrooms, tomatoes, 
zucchini, onions and mozzarella

Margherita 
Marinara sauce with a hint of garlic, olive oil, fresh 
mozzarella, basil and parmesan cheese

Bianca
Topped with ricotta and mozzarella cheeses with fresh 
garlic and oil

Meat Lover’s Special
Includes pepperoni, sausage, meatballs, bacon and ham

Giovanni’s Primo
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, fresh peppers, mushrooms, 
black olives and onions

The “Don”
Fresh mushrooms,  onions, sliced marinated tomatoes
and cheese

Hawaiian 
Topped with bacon, ham and pineapple

Cauli Fresca
Cauliflower crust topped with fresh mushrooms, tomatoes, 
zucchini, onions and mozzarella

Cheese Calzone
Made from our own pizza dough, 
stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella 
cheese, oven-baked and served with 
tomato sauce

10.9910.99

Primo Calzone
Pepperoni, ham, sausage, green 
peppers, mushrooms, onions, ricotta 
and mozzarella cheese, served with a 
side of tomato sauce

15.9915.99

10”
personal
10”

personal
14”
medium
14”
medium

18”
large
18”
large

24.9924.99

22.4922.49

29.9929.99

29.9929.99

25.4925.49

25.4925.49

18”
large
18”
large

Cheese PizzaCheese Pizza 10.9910.99 15.9915.99 19.4919.49

Gluten-Free CrustGluten-Free Crust 12.9912.99 —— ——

GF - Cauliflower CrustGF - Cauliflower Crust 12.9912.99 18.9918.99 ——

STUFFED
ITALIAN

39.99

Loaded with ham, 
pepperoni, sausage, and 
cheese stuffed between 

two layers of our scratch 
pizza dough. 

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS +$1.50 +$2 +$2.50

Create your own pizza using our list of 
toppings, or enjoy one of our gourmet pizzas.

CRUST OPTIONS

CHOOSE A SIZE

Fresh dough, scratch-made Nonna’s way.

s a u c e s    
Buffalo
Hot
Garlic Knot
BBQ

wings
Hand-tossed in the 
sauce of your choice. 
Select 6 or 12 wings.

Chicken Wings
9.999.99

17.9917.99

6 pcs.

12 pcs.

signature subs
Meatball Parmigiana

Eggplant Parmigiana

Sausage & Pepper

Chicken Parmigiana

Cheese Steak
Onions, peppers, 
mushrooms and cheese

Giovanni's Italian Sub
Salami, ham, capicola 
and  provolone cheese

11.4911.49

11.4911.49

11.4911.49

10.9910.99

10.9910.99

10.9910.99

TOPP INGS

14.4914.49

13.4913.49

15.9915.99

15.9915.99

14.4914.49

14.4914.49

10”
personal
10”

personal

(GF) +$2
(GF) CAULIFLOWER +$2

20.9920.99

18.9918.99

24.4924.49

24.4924.49

20.9920.99

20.9920.99

——16.9916.99 21.9921.99

14”
medium
14”
medium

(GF) CAULIFLOWER +$3

g i o v a n n i s r e s t a u r a n t . c o m

14177 LAKE NONA BLVD #1090
ORLANDO, FL 32824

407.857.4992

Must mention coupon when ordering.
Offers cannot be combined.

Limited-time offer.

g i o v a n n i s r e s t a u r a n t . c o m

14177 LAKE NONA BLVD #1090
ORLANDO, FL 32824

407.857.4992

Must mention coupon when ordering.
Offers cannot be combined.

Limited-time offer.

g i o v a n n i s r e s t a u r a n t . c o m

14177 LAKE NONA BLVD #1090
ORLANDO, FL 32824

407.857.4992

Must mention coupon when ordering.
Offers cannot be combined.

Limited-time offer.
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Special Offer

$5

$30
VALID FOR TAKEOUT OR DINE-IN

Not valid for third-party or online orders

w i t h
e n t r e e  o r  p i z z a

p u r c h a s e

Special Offer

free
tiramisu

VALID FOR TAKEOUT OR DINE-IN
Not valid for third-party or online orders

c a t e r i n g
o r d e r s  o v e r

$ 2 0 0

Special Offer

10%
off

REDEEM THROUGH OUR CATERING 
CALL CENTER

Q R
C O D E

Crave.
Eat.

Repeat.

407.857.4992
T O - G O A N D  C A T E R I N G

14177  L A K E  NONA  B L VD  #1090 ,  O R L ANDO ,  F L  32824

g i o v a n n i s r e s t a u r a n t . c o m

O R D E R  O N L I N E

mon - thurs
11am - 9:30pm

fri - sat 
11am - 10:30pm

sun 
12pm - 9:30pm

catering
We specialize in events of any size, 
offering customizable per-person
 packages with a variety of food 
options, including ones that may 

not be listed here.

Catering is available for pickup, delivery and full service. All-inclusive, per-person packages are available for delivery or 
full service only. Reach out to one of our catering experts for more details. catering@iservpizza.com | 407.821.0008

From order to delivery, our dedicated catering team can help you throughout the entire process.
Reach out at any time to get started. catering@iservpizza.com | 407.821.0008

H A L F  T R A Y:
serves 10-12serves 10-12 H A L FH A L F

F U L L  T R A Y:
serves 20-24serves 20-24 F U L LF U L L

l a k e  n o n a l a k e  m a r y
o v i e d o

d a v e n p o r t

g i o v a n n i s r e s t a u r a n t . c o m

• Narcoosee Rd.
• Boggy Creek

V I S I T  O N E  O F  O U R  O T H E R  L O C A T I O N SV I S I T  O N E  O F  O U R  O T H E R  L O C A T I O N S

$75 $125Baked Ziti
$90 $150Lasagna
$80 $140Eggplant Parm
$90 $150Chicken Parm
$80 $140Chicken Marsala
$80 $140Pasta Silva
$75 $125Stuffed Shells
$80 $140Spaghetti Carbonara

classic plates

Choice of Spaghetti, Linguine, Ziti, (GF) Ziti, Fettuccine or Capellini, with:
$60 $105Marinara or Tomato Sauce
$65 $110Meat Sauce
$70 $120Alfredo

$30 $60Chicken
$40 $80Sausage
$40 $80Meatballs
$45 $90Shrimp
$30 $60Mixed Vegetables
$25 $50Broccoli

Choice of toppings (additional price):

pasta selections

$30 $60House Salad
$40 $80Caesar Salad
$50 $100Bruschetta
$20 $40Garlic Knots
$50 $100Meatballs
$50 $100Sausage
$40 $80Mixed Vegetables
$40 $80Steamed Broccoli

sides & greens

$55 $110Tiramisu
$35 $70Mini Cannoli

sweet treats

desserts
7.49

6.99

Chocolate
Corruption Cake
Cannoli

7.49Cheesecake

7.49Limoncello Cake 6.99

Tiramisu
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